
40.5kw Rated Power Used Caterpillar Excavators For Various
Applications

Basic Information

America

Caterpillar

CAT306

1 set

12800 USD - 21800 USD

Bulk or Container

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

100 units per year

Product Specification

C1.1

5530mm

40.5kw

5980mm

6110mm

2019

135

5775kg

Used 306 CAT Digging Machine, 
40.5kw Used Caterpillar Excavators, 
Construction Used Caterpillar Excavator

for m
ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm

achine.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Engine Model:

Max Digging Height:

Rated Power:

Max Digging Radius:

Max Digging Depth:

Year:

Fuel Tank:

Weight:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

 

40.5kw Rated Power Caterpillar Excavators for Various
Applications

Product Description:
Product Overview - Used CAT Excavators
If you are in need of a heavy duty excavator, look no further than our selection of Used CAT Excavators. These second hand excavators
from Caterpillar are reliable, durable, and perfect for any job site.
Product Specifications
Why Choose Used CAT Excavators?
There are many reasons to choose our used CAT excavators for your next project:
Reliability: Caterpillar is a trusted brand in the industry, known for producing high-quality and long-lasting equipment.
Durability: Our excavators are built to withstand tough job sites and heavy use, ensuring they will continue to perform for years to come.
Cost-Effective: By purchasing a used excavator, you can save money while still getting a top-performing machine that meets your needs.
Versatility: Used CAT excavators can handle a variety of tasks, from digging and loading to demolition and material handling.
Expertly Maintained: Our used excavators have been thoroughly inspected and maintained by our team of technicians, ensuring they are
in top working condition.
Choose Used CAT Excavators for Your Next Project
Whether you are working on a construction site, a landscaping project, or any other job that requires heavy duty equipment, our used CAT
excavators are the perfect choice. With their impressive specifications and trusted brand name, you can count on our excavators to get
the job done efficiently and effectively.
 
Technical Parameters:
 

Product Name Used CAT Excavators

Max Digging Radius 5980mm

Year 2019

Brand CAT

Gradeability 30

Fuel Tank 135

Weight 5775kg

Max Digging Height 5530mm

Max Digging Depth 6110mm

Engine Model C1.1

Rated Power 40.5kw
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Applications:
CAT Digging Machines - Perfect for Any Job
CAT Digging Machines are renowned for their reliability, durability and superior performance. With the brand name of Caterpillar, these
excavators are trusted by construction companies and contractors all over the world. The CAT306 model, manufactured in America, is no
exception. It offers exceptional value for money and is suited for a wide range of applications.
Versatile and Powerful
The CAT306 excavator, also known as the Caterpillar Excavator, is designed to handle tough digging jobs with ease. It has a fuel tank
capacity of 135 liters, allowing for long hours of uninterrupted work. With a maximum digging height of 5530mm and a maximum digging
depth of 6110mm, it can handle a variety of excavation tasks, from digging trenches to loading trucks.
 
Cost-Effective Solution



Investing in used CAT excavators is a cost-effective solution for businesses looking to expand their fleet or upgrade their equipment. The
CAT306 model offers the same quality and performance as a new excavator, but at a lower cost. With regular maintenance and proper
care, these excavators can last for many years, providing excellent value for money.
Conclusion
The CAT306 model, part of the Caterpillar Excavators range, is a versatile and powerful machine that can handle a variety of excavation
tasks. Its robust design, superior performance, and reliability make it a popular choice for construction and demolition projects. With the
brand name of Caterpillar, you can trust that you are getting a high-quality product that will exceed your expectations. Choose used CAT
excavators for your next project and experience the difference in efficiency and productivity.

F & Q:
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate
a freight forwarder.
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as
soon as possible after seeing it.

 

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.


	Used 306 CAT Digging Machine
	40.5kw Used Caterpillar Excavators
	Construction Used Caterpillar Excavator
	40.5kw Rated Power Caterpillar Excavators for Various Applications
	Product Description:
	Applications:


